Rank Competitor(s)

1 Jasmine Wheadon
Sarah Kent
Natalie Caines
Adele Martin

N o b~ wN

Olivia Stuckless
Brooklyn Halfyard
Ulyana O Brien

Club

Conception Bay North SC

CBS Skating Club
Silver Blades (NL) SC
CBS Skating Club
Silver Blades (NL) SC
Silver Blades (NL) SC
Prince Of Wales SC

b

SKATECAMNADA

Laura Crosbie

Date:

9-Nov-2019

SCNL Sectional Championships

Glacier, Mount Pearl, NL

November 8, 2019 to November 9, 2019

Pre-Juvenile Women (U11)

Category Result Summary

E

(1)
2
A3)
“4)
)
(6)
(7

Points

18.06
17.74
17.08
16.85
15.26
14.39
12.01

Section
NL 18.06
NL 17.74
NL 17.08
NL 16.85
NL 15.26
NL 14.39
NL 12.01
6:04:14PM

Stephanie Nevin

2

PATINAGECAMNADZ



